PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Omlidon Technologies LLC	07/23/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eidgenossische Technische Hochschule Zurich	
Street Address:	Ramistrasse 101	
City:	Zurich	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	CH-8006	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11812718

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)626-1700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028795481

Email: psharer@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: Paul L. Sharer
Address Line 1: 222 East 41st Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 011796-0018-999

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul L. Sharer

Total Attachments: 1

source=AssignmentETHZ#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 025463 FRAME: 0442 From-PILLSBURY WINTHEP

. Please remin signed recorded to.

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102

4	T-510	P.012/020	F-954
M#	1265476		
Client Ref.	PTFE CIF	2	

ASSIGNMENT BY ASSIGNEE OF PENDING U.S. PATENT APPLICATION(S)

WHEREAS, Omlidon Technologies (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) is the owner of the fo	LLC llowing United S	rates Patent Application:	
A constal	pplication No. 0/505,279	Filing Date February 16, 2000	Title MELT-PROCESSIBLE POLY(TETRAFLUORO ETHYLENE)
013073 , frame 0992 , A Eidgenössische Technische Hochschule Zü (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), duly organized and	executed on 20 ed States Patent a ASSIGNOR does irich existing under th 8006 Zurich, Sv	ind Trademark Office at a for adequate consideral series and series are series and serie	, and having
to the sension of such consideration an	d hereby sells, as	signs and transfers unto	ASSIGNEE, its
successors and assigns, the entire right, title a	nd interest in, to	and under each said Pate	пь Аррисанон.
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and Trademarks to issue Letters Patent to the said and legal representatives; the undersigned aghereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE.	ASSIGNEE, for ree(s) that the att	its interest as ASSIGNE	EF, Its successors, assigns
AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to test	ify and execute a	my papers for ASSIGNE	E, its successors, assigns
and legal representatives, deemed essential b	y ASSIGNEE to	ASSIGNEE's full protect	tion and title in and to the
invention hereby transferred. NOTE: The undersigned hereby authorizes	Pillsbury Winth	op LLP of the above add	lress to insert hereon any
further identification necessary or destrable	for recordation o	f this document.	
In the presence of. Sig: Langue Paage Name: Brythe Paage	de Sta	Ondidon Technologic ASSIGNOR SIG: NAME: Paul Smit	

PAT-114D 12/99

RECORDED: 12/07/2010